Hey Palaniappan, here's your driverreceipt

Payment Details

Base Fare (16.01 km)
Cancellation Dues

Driver Pickup Charges

Final Amount Paid

Ride Details

Driver Name

License Plate

® 7.00AM

Forride takenon
Sat, 3rd Feb

R 250

3 240
R0
10

2250

Ride ID: a48jVGmyLj

KARIYAPPAMS
KAO2AG6812

| Majestic, Bangalore, Karnataka - 09, Kempegowda, Sevashrama, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560009,

| India

|
® 7:46 AM

Shankar Super Specialty Hospital, Pipeline Road, Balaji Layout, Raghuvanahalli, Bangalore City

Municipal Corporation Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India



